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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Schwab           M1619         1/11    6:12       30:56
2     Clay Mayes Iii         M1619         2/11    6:26       32:09
3     Isaac Garcia           M1619         3/11    6:38       33:06
4     Alex Garcia            M1619         4/11    7:12       35:59
5     Layne Summerlin        M1315          1/7    7:12       36:00
6     Cody Mayes             M1315          2/7    7:14       36:07
7     Dominic Halsmer        M4049         1/30    7:16       36:20
8     Ben Lake               M2029         1/13    7:20       36:40
9     Taylor Monaghan        M1315          3/7    7:20       36:40
10    Jeremy Franklin        M1619         5/11    7:28       37:17
11    Raton Parmain          M3039         1/25    7:28       37:19
12    Breck Berry            M3039         2/25    7:33       37:41
13    Greg Spencer           M2029         2/13    7:41       38:22
14    Dustin Gibson          M1619         6/11    7:41       38:23
15    Adam Dodson            M2029         3/13    7:45       38:42
16    Clayton Coss           M4049         2/30    7:47       38:55
17    Donnie Harris          M4049         3/30    7:53       39:21
18    Ben Thorman            M5059          1/9    8:10       40:50
19    Gary Walker            M2029         4/13    8:13       41:03
20    McKale Davis           F2029         1/14    8:14       41:08
21    Clint Hedges           M4049         4/30    8:14       41:08
22    Trey Newson            M1619         7/11    8:14       41:09
23    John Krzmarzick        M4049         5/30    8:16       41:17
24    Julie Swagerty         F2029         2/14    8:16       41:18
25    Robert Anderson        M0112          1/3    8:19       41:35
26    Tyler Russell          M2029         5/13    8:19       41:35
27    Tom Dorothy            M4049         6/30    8:20       41:38
28    Rick Fahrenkrog        M4049         7/30    8:35       42:52
29    Julie Thomas           F4049         1/19    8:37       43:05
30    Chad McCarter          M3039         3/25    8:40       43:16
31    Jeff Gentry            M4049         8/30    9:00       45:00
32    Steven Groden          M1619         8/11    9:04       45:16
33    Ted Converse           M2029         6/13    9:04       45:20
34    Brian Franklin         M3039         4/25    9:05       45:22
35    Shelby Barber          M1315          4/7    9:07       45:33
36    Josh Yager             M1315          5/7    9:07       45:33
37    Shannon Mayes          F2029         3/14    9:16       46:18
38    Kyle Anderson          M3039         5/25    9:17       46:21
39    Jason Bussey           M2029         7/13    9:19       46:35
40    Mike Snyder            M3039         6/25    9:22       46:50
41    Daniel Ketchum         M4049         9/30    9:26       47:10
42    Jodi McVey             F2029         4/14    9:28       47:16
43    Clayton Wayland        M2029         8/13    9:28       47:20
44    Bob Derrick            M5059          2/9    9:29       47:23
45    Andy Hogan             M6069          1/5    9:30       47:26
46    Blane Rhoads           M2029         9/13    9:34       47:50
47    Wes Hollander          M3039         7/25    9:39       48:12
48    Alex Eaton             M2029        10/13    9:42       48:26
49    Gary Young             M4049        10/30    9:42       48:29
50    Mary Thomas            F2029         5/14    9:43       48:35
51    Derek Martin           M3039         8/25    9:52       49:19
52    Max Short              M0112          2/3    9:52       49:19
53    Allison Henley         F2029         6/14    9:53       49:21
54    Jason Edwards          M3039         9/25    9:55       49:34
55    Dan Call               M4049        11/30    9:58       49:46
56    Don Wallace            M6069          2/5    9:59       49:52
57    Tom Mason              M4049        12/30    9:59       49:53
58    Shannon Wilson         F2029         7/14    9:59       49:54
59    Jacob Ward             M1315          6/7   10:06       50:29
60    Brian O'Dea            M1619         9/11   10:07       50:31
61    Robin Saenz            F5059          1/3   10:11       50:54
62    Jim Nichols            M3039        10/25   10:12       50:59
63    Mark Zannotti          M4049        13/30   10:17       51:25
64    Stan Sherman           M3039        11/25   10:18       51:28
65    Gina Kraft             F3039         1/16   10:18       51:29
66    David Sargent          M4049        14/30   10:19       51:34
67    Anna Green             F3039         2/16   10:21       51:45
68    Nicole Miranda         F4049         2/19   10:22       51:47
69    Greg Kirkpatrick       M4049        15/30   10:23       51:52
70    Sarah Baker            F2029         8/14   10:23       51:53
71    Kathy Sager            F4049         3/19   10:24       51:58
72    Lindsay Houston        F2029         9/14   10:26       52:08
73    Eric Barber            M3039        12/25   10:34       52:49
74    Jon Ray Ii             M1619        10/11   10:35       52:55
75    Kathy Fleig            F4049         4/19   10:43       53:32
76    David Scofield         M5059          3/9   10:43       53:34
77    Juan Miret             M3039        13/25   10:45       53:42
78    Jon Ray                M4049        16/30   10:49       54:01
79    Jeff Groves            M2029        11/13   10:50       54:06
80    Stanley Groom          M5059          4/9   10:51       54:14
81    Brian Threlkeld        M1619        11/11   10:55       54:35
82    Dan Threlkeld          M4049        17/30   10:56       54:38
83    Lisa Lundy             F2029        10/14   10:57       54:43
84    Timothy Noteboom       M4049        18/30   10:58       54:47
85    Steve Goins            M3039        14/25   10:58       54:49
86    Brad Morgan            M4049        19/30   10:58       54:50
87    Sheryl Weatherford     F4049         5/19   11:00       54:58
88    Chris Whitekiller      F4049         6/19   11:01       55:01
89    Drew Crawford          M3039        15/25   11:03       55:11
90    Doug Brant             M3039        16/25   11:03       55:12
91    Alana Yates            F3039         3/16   11:04       55:16
92    Sherlene Bunnell       F4049         7/19   11:07       55:33
93    Jonathan Hammell       M1315          7/7   11:08       55:39
94    Pamela Moore           F3039         4/16   11:09       55:45
95    Julie Ladehoff         F2029        11/14   11:12       56:00
96    Elisha Adams           F3039         5/16   11:14       56:06
97    Steven Dickie          M5059          5/9   11:15       56:14
98    Kirk Van Vleet         M4049        20/30   11:18       56:26
99    Brian Gebhart          M4049        21/30   11:19       56:31
100   Charles Williams       M6069          3/5   11:23       56:52
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101   Kathleen Hoyle-Rulo    F3039         6/16   11:25       57:02
102   Latoya Fadley          F2029        12/14   11:26       57:10
103   David Lundy            M2029        12/13   11:29       57:24
104   Meredith Dill          F2029        13/14   11:29       57:24
105   Dean Martin            M5059          6/9   11:30       57:29
106   Gina Morton            F3039         7/16   11:31       57:34
107   Brooke Mayfield        F1619          1/2   11:33       57:42
108   Vicky Arterburn        F3039         8/16   11:33       57:45
109   Jon Gheen              M3039        17/25   11:34       57:49
110   Mickey Ary             M4049        22/30   11:36       57:59
111   Jamie Bean             F3039         9/16   11:37       58:01
112   Ken Childress          M4049        23/30   11:37       58:04
113   Melissa Pogue          F3039        10/16   11:38       58:07
114   Pam Short              F4049         8/19   11:54       59:29
115   John Wilson            M5059          7/9   11:55       59:33
116   Dane Tucker            M3039        18/25   11:57       59:41
117   Tracy Shackelford      F4049         9/19   11:58       59:49
118   Nat Wallace            F1315          1/1   11:59       59:53
119   Ciana Adkisson         F1619          2/2   11:59       59:54
120   Kris Koster            M3039        19/25   11:59       59:55
121   Kim Windsor            F3039        11/16   12:01     1:00:05
122   Teresa Trenary         F3039        12/16   12:03     1:00:14
123   Janet Wilson           F4049        10/19   12:08     1:00:39
124   Jenny Boissenin        F4049        11/19   12:09     1:00:41
125   Stacey Ray             M3039        20/25   12:14     1:01:09
126   D. R. Cromer           M6069          4/5   12:16     1:01:17
127   Karin Drew             F4049        12/19   12:18     1:01:29
128   Michael Reynolds       M4049        24/30   12:20     1:01:37
129   Kevin Diehl            M4049        25/30   12:29     1:02:22
130   Kristin Street         F3039        13/16   12:35     1:02:54
131   Nathan Kraft           M3039        21/25   12:40     1:03:17
132   Guy Peterson           M2029        13/13   12:40     1:03:19
133   Caroline Glenn         F4049        13/19   12:40     1:03:20
134   Janet Ellsbury         F5059          2/3   12:42     1:03:27
135   Regina Goodwin         F4049        14/19   12:50     1:04:06
136   Karen Hogan            F2029        14/14   12:52     1:04:19
137   Coleman Crawley        M0112          3/3   12:57     1:04:43
138   Lance Crawley          M3039        22/25   12:59     1:04:55
139   Michon Wynn            F4049        15/19   13:05     1:05:22
140   Nancy Mayes            F4049        16/19   13:30     1:07:30
141   Clay Mayes             M5059          8/9   13:31     1:07:31
142   Spencer Turpin         M4049        26/30   13:43     1:08:33
143   Thomas Hay             M3039        23/25   13:58     1:09:46
144   Sheila Lauterbach      F5059          3/3   14:14     1:11:07
145   Carrie Fuerstenberg    F3039        14/16   14:14     1:11:08
146   Curtis Young           M3039        24/25   14:18     1:11:30
147   Liza Anderson          F3039        15/16   14:24     1:11:56
148   Joshua Lamb            M3039        25/25   14:24     1:11:56
149   Lena Stick             F4049        17/19   14:37     1:13:02
150   Jennifer McIntyre      F3039        16/16   14:41     1:13:24
151   Gray Strickland        M4049        27/30   15:22     1:16:50
152   Regina Fouse           F4049        18/19   15:29     1:17:23
153   Tom McIntyre           M6069          5/5   15:34     1:17:50
154   Dana Childress         F4049        19/19   15:48     1:19:00
155   Charles Anderson       M5059          9/9   15:52     1:19:20
156   Stephanie Plate        F0112          1/1   15:57     1:19:45
157   Mark Plate             M4049        28/30   15:58     1:19:46
158   Jeff Hislop            M4049        29/30   16:11     1:20:55
159   Keith Landers          M4049        30/30   17:14     1:26:09
160   Jane Powell            F6069          1/1   23:17     1:56:24
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